



**MOZZARELLA DI BUFALA CAMPANA DOP**

**Cod: 639\_ST\_F**  
**Issue date: 06/2019**  
**Valid until: 06/2022**

SR.SL.36/R00

<b>Product Code</b>	<b>639</b>			
<b>EAN Code</b>	80067160			
<b>Product Name</b>	MOZZARELLA DI BUFALA CAMPANA DOP			
<b>Brand</b>	GRANAROLO			
<b>Product Description</b>	Full fat soft cheese from buffalo milk PDO			
<b>Ingredients</b>	Pasteurized buffalo's milk, natural whey culture, salt, rennet.			
<b>List of allergens (Reg. UE 1169/2011)</b>	Milk and products thereof			
<b>Weight/ATM</b>	125g in Cup			
<b>Packaging</b>	Pieces x carton	Layers x Pallet	Cartons x Layer	Cartons x Pallet
	6	16	13	208
<b>Storage Condition (°C):</b>	0 - +4°C			
<b>Batch and expiry indication</b>				
<b>Best Before (days from production)</b>	25 Days			
<b>Nutrition Information (average value for 100g)</b>				
	<b>Unit of Measurement</b>	<b>Typical value</b>		
<b>Energy</b>	kJ	1074		
<b>Energy</b>	kcal	259		
<b>Fat</b>	g	22		
<i>of which saturates</i>	g	15		
<b>Carbohydrate</b>	g	0,8		
<i>of which sugars</i>	g	0,7		
<b>Protein</b>	g	15		
<b>Salt</b>	g	0,8		
<b>Microbiological Value</b>				
	<b>Unit of Measurement</b>	<b>Standard</b>	<b>Limit value min.</b>	<b>Limit value max.</b>
<b>Coliformi totali</b>	cfu/g	<10	<10	<1000
<b>Escherichia Coli</b>	cfu/g	<10	<10	>10
<b>Mould</b>	cfu/g	<100	<100	<10000
<b>Yeast</b>	cfu/g	<100	<1000	<100000
<b>Staphylococcus coagulasi +</b>	cfu/g	<10	<10	<100
<b>Salmonella spp</b>	cfu/25g	Absence/25 g	Presence/25 g	
<b>Listeria monocytogenes</b>	cfu/25g	Absence/25 g	Presence/25 g	
<b>Chemical-physical characteristics</b>				
	<b>Unit of Measurement</b>	<b>Standard</b>	<b>Limit value min.</b>	<b>Limit value max.</b>
<b>pH</b>	-	5,3	5,2	5,4
<b>Moisture</b>	%	60,0	58,0	62,0
<b>Protein</b>	%	14,0	12,5	15,5
<b>Fat dry matter</b>	%	/	58,0	/
<b>EU Establishment Code</b>	<b>FDA Food and Drug Administration</b>	<b>IFS Food Standard</b>	<b>BRC Global Standard for food Safety</b>	
<b>IT L8M64 CE</b>	<b>N. 17593776664</b>	<b>KIWA CERMET</b>	<b>KIWA CERMET</b>	